
POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st T19 ARNON HONGKLANG / อานนท์ หงษ์กลาง BANGKOK JET CLUB BY FAST POWERSPORTS THAILAND GP1 60 60 120

2nd 13 MUSTAN MIN / มุสตาน มิน  FLAMINGO KAW 33 53 86

3rd 639 AKIN NIPATCHAROEN / อคิน นิพัทธเจริญ RIVAL FACTORY RACING Hyperion 43 39 82
4 98 NARATHIP THONGYOO / นราธิป ทองอยู่ O.T.S.RACING TEAM 30 48 78
5 289 PATIPAN PLIANWONG / ปฏิภาณ เปล่ียนวงษ์ KJ RACING FACTORY KOM 36 33 69
6 T111 NANTAWAT SINGURAI / นันทวัฒน์ สิงห์อุไร DRAGON BY T111 RACING GP1 53 53
7 3 TANAWIN MOLEE / ธนวินท์ โมลี  FLAMINGO FAST 48 48
8 30 VANSIDEN KAY  FLAMINGO 43 43
9 T30 TANAWID MOLEE / ธนวิชญ์ โมลี  FLAMINGO FAST 39 39
10 224 PHURIPHAT THONGKON / ภูริภัทร ทองก้อน BANGKOK JET CLUB BY FAST POWERSPORTS THAILAND 36 36

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

EVENT: CLOSED COURSECLASS : PRO-AM SKI GRAND PRIX

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM TOTAL

ROUND

#1
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 33 FILIN SALY FLAMINGO YAM 60 60 120

2nd T951 TAPATARAWAT JOESONNUSONT / ธภัทรวัฒน์ โจสรรค์นุสนธ์ิ RATCHABURI JET SKI TEAM. KAW 43 53 96

3rd T8 KEERATIKRON PHIWNGAM / กีรติกร ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 48 48 96
4 T9 TEERAPAT MEECHAI / ธีรภัทร มีชัย UBONMOTORSPORT FREEDOM RACING LIQUI MOLY THAILAND 53 39 92
5 15 PARAKRON SAISUNEE / ภรากร สายสุนีย์ CSL MOTORSPORT YAM 39 36 75
6 45 SUPHATHAT FOOTRAKUL / สุภทัต ฟูตระกูล K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 27 43 70
7 17 ANTON NICOLAS IGNACIO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER YAM 33 27 60
8 514 DAMRONGCHAI MUTTHAM / ด ารงชัย หมุดธรรม MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM 24 33 57
9 53 WUTTIPONG SUWANTHONGKHAO / วุฒิพงษ์ สุวรรณทองขาว CHAMP BOAT TEAM 30 24 54

10 T54 SIVAKORN WIRUNRAT / ศิวกร วิรุณราช GAZEBO JET RACING 36 36

11 5 TAEYANG ROH FREEDOM RACING 30 30

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : SPORT GP EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#2
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 5 BOOK SERMSUWAN / บุ๊ค เสริมสุวรรณ HOUSE OF BULLDOGS YAMAHA WAVERUNNER THAILAND YAM 53 60 113

2nd 45 SUPHATHAT FOOTRAKUL / สุภทัต ฟูตระกูล K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 60 48 108

3rd T567 CHULLACHUK NGAMDEE / จุลจักร งามดี ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM 48 43 91
4 58 WORAKIT MONGKOLPORN / วรกิจ มงคลพร CSL MOTORSPORT 53 53
5 T26 TANAPAT THIPPRAPAI / ธนภัทร ทิพย์ประไพ GAZEBO JET RACING 43 43
6 26 MARCHAEL LOUIE BUHISAN MB RACING,PARC MOTORSPORTS,K45 39 39
7 15 PANUPUN DITTHEE / ภาณุพันธ์ ดิษฐี GAZEBO JET RACING 39 39
8 T20 LAWANKORN MAYTANITIKUN / ลวัณกร เมธานิธิกุล CSL MOTORSPORT 36 36

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : PRO-AM RUNABOUT 1100 OPEN EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#3

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  3pa-r-1100Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 27 SORRAWIT PHASUK / สรวิชญ์ ผาสุข SIAM SEADOO RACING TEAM BY DYNAVOLT S-D 60 53 113

2nd T79 PERMPHON TEERAPATPANICH / เพ่ิมพล ธีรพัฒน์พาณิชย์ SIAM SEADOO RACING TEAM BY DYNAVOLT S-D 48 60 108

3rd T142 KASIDIT TEERAPRATEEP / กษิดิศ ธีระประทีป FKT CONCRETE YAM 43 43 86
4 51 TEERA SETTURA / ธีระ เสร็จธุระ SINGHA WATERSPORTS - PLAN B YAM 39 39 78
5 5 ROJJANIN PAISANSUTTIYOT / โรจนินทร์ ไพศาสสุทธิยศ 95 PERFORMANCE JETSKI TEAM S-D 33 33 66

6 39 LERTPONG KHUNJENG / เลิศพงศ์ ขุนเจ๋ง SUPERJET RACING TEAM 36 27 63

7 5 METHAWIN SIRICHATTHANIN / เมธาวินทร์ ศิริฉัตรธนินท์ 95 PERFORMANCE JETSKI TEAM 24 30 54

8 52 SUPAK SETTURA / สุภัค เสร็จธุระ SINGHA WATERSPORTS - PLAN B YAM 53 53

9 351 SUPAHLAK NINNOPPARAT / ศุภลักษณ์ นิลนพรัตน์ C.R.C. GROUP JETSKI RACING TEAM 48 48

10 25 THEERAPONG PIMPAWAT / ธีระพงษ์ พิมพาวัตร PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP 36 36

11 222 KHUNNARONG KAEWJEEN / ขุนณรงค์ แก้วจีน 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 30 30

12 666 NAKORN SILACHAI / นาคร ศิลาชัย JETSKI TEAM BY NAKORN 27 27

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : PRO RUNABOUT GP EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#4

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  4pa-r-gpScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 13 MUSTAN MIN / มุสตาน มิน FLAMINGO KAW 43 60 103

2nd 8 NARATHIP THONGYOO / นราธิป ทองอยู่ O.T.S.RACING TEAM 53 43 96

3rd 79 CODY LORENZO  PONTINO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 27 53 80
4 T211 NATTANAN KEENAPAN / ณัฐนันท์ กีนะพันธ์ T211 RACING TEAM KAW 30 48 78
5 40 TANAPOL AMORNSILSAWAD / ธนาพล อมรศิลสวัสด์ิ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM KAW 36 39 75

6 9 WORRAWIT JITPRASONG / วรวิทย์ จิตรประสงค์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 39 36 75

7 212 NANTAWAT SINGURAI / นันทวัฒน์ สิงห์อุไร DRAGON BY T111 RACING KAW 60 60

8 289 PATIPAN PLIANWONG / ปฏิภาณ เปล่ียนวงษ์ KJ RACING FACTORY KAW 24 33 57

9 T4 TANAWIN MOLEE / ธนวินท์ โมลี FLAMINGO KAW 48 48

10 T30 TANAWID MOLEE / ธนวิชญ์ โมลี FLAMINGO KAW 33 33

11 18 FELIX JR. PONTINO  TEAM PHILIPPINES NETWORX 30 30

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : PRO-AM SKI STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#5

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  5pa-ski-sScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 152 TEERA SETTURA / ธีระ เสร็จธุระ G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 53 60 113

2nd T79 PERMPHON TEERAPATPANICH / เพ่ิมพล ธีรพัฒน์พาณิชย์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 60 48 108

3rd 27 SORRAWIT PHASUK / สรวิชญ์ ผาสุข SIAM SEADOO RACING TEAM BY DYNAVOLT. S-D 48 53 101

4 222 KHUNNARONG KAEWJEEN / ขุนณรงค์ แก้วจีน 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 43 43 86

5 33 CHEN SHAN CHINA HAINAN NPRORACING S-D 36 36 72

6 T567 CHULLACHUK NGAMDEE / จุลจักร งามดี ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM S-D 30 39 69

7 T244 NUTTAKORN PUPAKDEE / ณัฐกร ภูภักดี EON244D2MOTORSPORT S-D 39 39

8 351 SUPAHLAK NINNOPPARAT / ศุภลักษณ์ นิลนพรัตน์ C.R.C. GROUP JETSKI RACING TEAM S-D 33 33

9 78 SABINO CZAR MANGLICMOT IV  TEAM PHILIPPINES NETWORX S-D 33 33

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : PRO-AM RUNABOUT STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#6

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  6pa-r-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 639 AKIN NIPATCHAROEN / อคิน นิพัทธเจริญ RIVAL FACTORY RACING Hyperion 60 60 120

2nd 3 VANSIDEN KAY FLAMINGO KOM 53 36 89

3rd 26 CODY LORENZO  PONTINO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER 30 53 83
4 T2 NIPITPON KEETAWORANART / นิพิฐพนธ์ คีตวรนาฎ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP KAW 39 43 82
5 224 PHURIPHAT THONGKON / ภูริภัทร ทองก้อน BANGKOK JET CLUB BY FAST POWERSPORTS THAILAND FAST 43 30 73

6 93 OSMAN MIN FLAMINGO KAW 33 33 66

7 289 PATIPAN PLIANWONG / ปฏิภาณ เปล่ียนวงษ์ KJ RACING FACTORY KOM 36 27 63

8 T211 NATTANAN KEENAPAN / ณัฐนันท์ กีนะพันธ์ T211 RACING TEAM KAW 48 48

9 T30 TANAWID MOLEE / ธนวิชญ์ โมลี FLAMINGO FAST 48 48

10 44 RATTHI PANCHASRISIT / รัฐธีร์ ปัญจศรีสิทธ์ิ K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 39 39

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : EXPERT SKI MODIFIED EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#7

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  7ex-sk-mScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st T20 LAWANKORN MAYTANITIKUN / ลวัณกร เมธานิธิกุล CSL MOTORSPORT 60 60 120

2nd 19 PITTIPONG KIATKAMOLKUL / พิตติพงศ์ เกียรติกมลกุล YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 43 53 96

3rd 58 WORAKIT MONGKOLPORN / วรกิจ มงคลพร CSL MOTORSPORT YAM 53 43 96
4 42 NAWINRAT KUONSONGTHAM / นวินรัตน์ ควรทรงธรรม K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 48 30 78
5 T56 PHOORIN HASANAM / ภูรินทร์ หาสนาม O.T.S.RACING TEAM 24 48 72

6 47 PUNNAWICH BUNPRASITCHAI / ปุณณวิช บุ้นประสิทธ์ิชัย K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 30 39 69

7 17 ANTON NICOLAS IGNACIO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER YAM 33 36 69

8 T26 SASINA PHIWNGAM / ศศินา ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 36 33 69

9 514 DAMRONGCHAI MUTTHAM / ด ารงชัย หมุดธรรม MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM 39 27 66

10 298 ATITAYA THIANGPHUNWONG / อาธิตยา เท่ียงพูนวงศ์ ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM YAM 27 27

11 33 FILIN SALY FLAMINGO YAM 22 22

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : EXPERT RUNABOUT 1100 SUPERSTOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#8

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  8ex-run-1100-ssScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 222 KHUNNARONG KAEWJEEN / ขุนณรงค์ แก้วจีน 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 53 60 113

2nd 456 WISIT KHAMTONWONG / วิศิษฎ์ ข าต้นวงษ์ 456 ORIGINAL RACING TEAM S-D 39 53 92

3rd 76 ALEXSEI BEZRUKOV EXPLOSIVE ICE 43 43 86
4 33 CHEN SHAN CHINA HAINAN NPRORACING S-D 36 48 84
5 T789 KANAWAT SAENGTHONGSRI / กณวรรธน์ แสงทองศรี ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM S-D 48 30 78

6 5 METHAWIN SIRICHATTHANIN / เมธาวินทร์ ศิริฉัตรธนินท์ 95 PERFORMANCE JETSKI TEAM 33 39 72

7 57 JARUKITTI KAENNAK / จารุกิตต์ิ แก่นนาค O.T.S.RACING TEAM 30 33 63

8 T142 KASIDIT TEERAPRATEEP / กษิดิศ ธีระประทีป FKT CONCRETE S-D 60 60

9 111 MARCHAEL LOUIE BUHISAN MB RACING,PARC MOTORSPORTS,K45 36 36

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : EXPERT RUNABOUT SUPERSTOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#9

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  9ex-r-ssScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st T26 SASINA PHIWNGAM / ศศินา ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 60 60 120

2nd 692 CHANAPA PHOLLAMAI / ชนาภา ผลไม้ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP YAM 53 53 106

3rd T159 KAMONWAN NOENHONG / กมลวรรณ เนินหงษ์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL YAM 48 48 96
4 488 PEERADA CHAMROENJITSAKUL / พีรดา จ าเริญจิตสกุล EAKANAKE TEAM YAM 43 30 73
5 717 SIRIKALLAYA MINHAREESURAIMAN / ศิริกัลยา มินหะรีสุไรมาน YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 36 33 69

6 28 SUJJA PUNPOOK / ศัจจา พันพุก MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM 22 39 61

7 4 AKEUMA CHARAOEANSUK / เอกอุมา เจริญสุข EAKANAKE TEAM YAM 24 36 60

8 654 MUJJARIN MONGKONUNTHIPAK / มุจจรินทร์ มงคลนันทิภาคย์ GAZEBO JET RACING YAM 43 43

9 298 ATITAYA THIANGPHUNWONG / อาธิตยา เท่ียงพูนวงศ์ ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM YAM 39 39

10 8 KRISTINE KATE MERCADO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER YAM 33 33

11 19 KAYLA MARIE MERCADO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER YAM 30 30

13 17 PRIMROSE KUNSA / พร้ิมรส คุณสา YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE 27 27

12 33 CHALITA KUAJAROON / ชลิตา เก้ือจรูญ FLAMINGO YAM 27 27

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : WOMEN RUNABOUT 1100 STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#10

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  10w-r-1100-sScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 17 ATTAPON KUNSA / อรรถพล คุณสา 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 60 53 113

2nd 33 CHEN SHAN CHINA HAINAN NPRORACING S-D 39 60 99

3rd 14 IVAN KULBABSKII G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 43 48 91
4 76 ALEXSEI BEZRUKOV EXPLOSIVE ICE 48 39 87
5 38 VARIN VARIWONG / วรินทร์ วริวงศ์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 53 30 83

6 T22 ANUPAP WONGVISIT / อานุภาพ วงศ์วิศิษฐ์ UBONMOTORSPORT FREEDOM RACING LIQUI MOLY THAILAND 36 33 69

7 1619 IGOR FARULEV G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 33 27 60

8 81 PHASUTTAP MONGKOLSUTTIKUL / พศุตม์ทัพพ์ มงคลสุทธิกุล ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM 43 43

9 899 ANUCHIT LEETANASAKSAKUL / อนุชิต ลีธนศักด์ิสกุล ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM 36 36

10 58 WORAKIT MONGKOLPORN / วรกิจ มงคลพร CSL MOTORSPORT S-D 30 30

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : VETERANS RUNABOUT LIMITED EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#11

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  11v-r-l Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st T159 KAMONWAN NOENHONG / กมลวรรณ เนินหงษ์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 60 60 120

2nd 15 LULLANA DUANGPHOPHIM / ลัลลณา ดวงโพธ์ิพิมพ์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 53 53 106

3rd 65 MUJJARIN MONGKONUNTHIPAK / มุจจรินทร์ มงคลนันทิภาคย์ GAZEBO JET RACING KAW 48 48 96
4 28 SUJJA PUNPOOK / ศัจจา พันพุก MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM KAW 39 43 82
5 30 CHALITA KUAJAROON / ชลิตา เก้ือจรูญ FLAMINGO KAW 43 43

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : AMATEUR WOMEN SKI STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#12

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J25 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย รวม 2 สนาม  12am-w-ski-sScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 25/6/2025 Time : 14:00www.jetskiprotour.com



POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 422 INTOUCH LONGNIYOM / อินทัช หลงนิยม INSANE MOTORSPORT BY ZIC YAM 60 53 113

2nd 93 OSMAN MIN FLAMINGO YAM 53 48 101

3rd 12 VANSIDEN KAY FLAMINGO YAM 39 60 99
4 44 RATTHI PANCHASRISIT / รัฐธีร์ ปัญจศรีสิทธ์ิ K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 43 43 86
5 33 PAKIN SARASUN / ภาคิน สาระสันต์ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP YAM 33 36 69

6 577 THIRAYUT LIMSUWATTHANAPHONG / ธีรยุทธ ล่ิมสุวัฒนาพงษ์ EAKANAKE TEAM YAM 36 33 69

7 T211 NATTANAN KEENAPAN / ณัฐนันท์ กีนะพันธ์ T211 RACING TEAM 48 48

8 160 ANDREW VO FLAMINGO YAM 39 39

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : AMATEUR SKI 4 SRTOKE LITES EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#13
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 93 OSMAN MIN FLAMINGO KAW 60 53 113

2nd 422 INTOUCH LONGNIYOM / อินทัช หลงนิยม INSANE MOTORSPORT BY ZIC 48 60 108

3rd T2 NIPITPON KEETAWORANART / นิพิฐพนธ์ คีตวรนาฎ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP KAW 53 48 101
4 44 RATTHI PANCHASRISIT / รัฐธีร์ ปัญจศรีสิทธ์ิ K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW KAW 43 39 82
5 12 HARES SIETH FLAMINGO KAW 36 43 79

6 40 PAWARET AMORNSILSAWAD / ปวเรศ อมรศิลสวัสด์ิ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM KAW 39 30 69

7 954 MAWIN JAITAD / มาวิน ใจทัศน์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM KAW 33 33 66

8 65 ARIF JUNPRUNGTON / อารีฟ จันทร์ปรุงตน BANGKOK JET CLUB BY FASTPOWERSPORT THAILAND KAW 27 27 54

9 15 LULLANA DUANGPHOPHIM / ลัลลณา ดวงโพธ์ิพิมพ์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL 36 36

10 212 PACHARAKAMAL SONSAWAD / พชรกมล สนสวัสด์ิ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM KAW 30 30

11 T159 KAMONWAN NOENHONG / กมลวรรณ เนินหงษ์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL 24 24

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : NOVICE SKI STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#14
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st T20 LAWANKORN MAYTANITIKUN / ลวัณกร เมธานิธิกุล CSL MOTORSPORT YAM 60 60 120

2nd 19 SIVAKORN WIRUNRAT / ศิวกร วิรุณราช GAZEBO JET RACING YAM 48 53 101

3rd 95 SALAH TIET FLAMINGO YAM 27 48 75
4 T9 TANUTRUS MARUS / ธนัทรัช มารัตน์ UBONMOTORSPORT FREEDOM RACING LIQUI MOLY THAILAND 30 36 66
5 T28 TECHIN MAYTANITIKUN / เตชินท์ เมธานิธิกุล CSL MOTORSPORT 22 43 65

6 T56 PHOORIN HASANAM / ภูรินทร์ หาสนาม O.T.S.RACING TEAM YAM 20 39 59

7 18 ANGELO INIGO ABILLE VENTUS 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER YAM 53 53

8 654 THANINRUT MONGKONNUNTHIPAK / ธนินท์รัฐ มงคลนันทิภาคย์ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP YAM 24 20 44

9 46 NARONGDECH SOMJITT / ณรงค์เดช สมจิตต์ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM YAM 16 27 43

10 92 CHANAPA PHOLLAMAI / ชนาภา ผลไม้ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP 43 43

11 8 KRISTINE KATE MERCADO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER 39 39

12 717 SIRIKALLAYA MINHAREESURAIMAN / ศิริกัลยา มินหะรีสุไรมาน YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 36 36

13 120 MARCO LUIS TENGSON EON244D2MOTORSPORT 33 33

14 33 MUSTAN MIN / มุสตาน มิน FLAMINGO YAM 33 33

15 22 NATCHAPOL KITTICHARTSAKUL / ณัชพล กิตติชาติสกุล K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 30 30

16 23 THANAKORN KITTISUWATTHANAPORN / ธนากร กิตติสุวัฒนาภรณ์ 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER 24 24

17 17 PRIMROSE KUNSA / พร้ิมรส คุณสา YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE 22 22

18 422 INTOUCH LONGNIYOM / อินทัช หลงนิยม YAMAHA HERO JET RACING YAM 18 18

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : NOVICE RUNABOUT 1100 STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#15
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 567 KANAWAT SAENGTHONGSRI / กณวรรธน์ แสงทองศรี ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM 48 60 108

2nd 456 WISIT KHAMTONWONG / วิศิษฎ์ ข าต้นวงษ์ 456 ORIGINAL RACING TEAM 39 53 92

3rd 14 IVAN KULBABSKII G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 36 43 79
4 33 LEONARDO MIKO TENGSON EON244D2MOTORSPORT 30 39 69
5 T244 SYDNEY BLANCHE SARMIENTO EON244D2MOTORSPORT 27 36 63

6 T39 TANATIP SUWANPATCHARAKIT / ธนาธิป สุวรรณพัชรกิจ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET'S GO GROUP 43 18 61

7 18 ANGELO INIGO ABILLE VENTUS 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER 60 60

8 116 SEDDINI KHALIL SEDDINI MOROCCO RACING TEAM 53 53

9 57 JARUKITTI KAENNAK / จารุกิตต์ิ แก่นนาค O.T.S.RACING TEAM 18 33 51

10 89 PANUPONG CHAITAVAKUL / ภาณุพงษ์ ชัยเทวะกุล G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 48 48

11 444 THANEDPAT ATITTHHANG / ธเนษฐภัส อาทิตย์ต้ัง CSL MOTORSPORT 22 24 46

12 1619 IGOR FARULEV G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 24 20 44

13 T20 LAWANKORN MAYTANITIKUN / ลวัณกร เมธานิธิกุล CSL MOTORSPORT 33 33

14 152 RAFA MIZA TEAM INDONESIA 30 30

15 11 SOMKEAT LALERT / สมเกียรติ ละเลิศ S.KIATJAROEN KHAKHONGKAO RACING TEAM 27 27

16 4 DEEPTA NURFAIZI TEAM INDONESIA 22 22

17 23 THANAKORN KITTISUWATTHANAPORN / ธนากร กิตติสุวัฒนาภรณ์ KT.WATERSPORTS SURATTHANI 20 20

18 692 PACHARA SUWANPATCHARAKIT / พชร สุวรรณพัชรกิจ PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET’S GO GROUP 16 16

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : NOVICE RUNABOUT STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#16
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 15 SITTICHOK VIRUNRACH / ด.ช.สิทธิโชค วิรุณราช YAMAHA HERO JET RACING 60 60 120

2nd 5 NAKARA SILACHAI / ด.ช.นครา ศิลาชัย SANEST JETSKI TEAM BY NAKORN 39 53 92

3rd 81 PASSAKORN PHIWNGAM / ด.ช.พัสกร ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 43 48 91
4 T53 TANATHAM KULKUMTHORN / ด.ช.ธนธรรม กุลก าม์ธร YAMAHA HERO JET RACING 48 39 87
5 T159 THAMONWAN SUWANWETSA / ด.ญ.ธมนวรรณ์ สุวรรณเวสสะ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL YAM 36 36 72

6 55 CHOCKCHAI MALAISRI / ด.ช.โชคชัย มาลัยศรี RAMA LL JETSKI CLUB YAM 53 53

7 7 SAVANH VONGSAKONE 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER YAM 33 33

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : JUNIOR 13-15 YRS. SKI 4 STROKE LITES EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#17
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 666 NAKARA SILACHAI / ด.ช.นครา ศิลาชัย SANEST JETSKI TEAM BY NAKORN 60 53 113

2nd T53 TANATHAM KULKUMTHORN / ด.ช.ธนธรรม กุลก าม์ธร YAMAHA HERO JET RACING 53 48 101

3rd 15 SITTICHOK VIRUNRACH / ด.ช.สิทธิโชค วิรุณราช YAMAHA HERO JET RACING 36 60 96
4 T67 CANAPORN CHUENAROM / ด.ช.คณพร ช่ืนอารมย์ ACADEMY RACING JET S-D 39 43 82
5 20 VITO MIGUEL TINIO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 43 36 79
6 552 CHATRAKORN RATTUNYUSAKUL / ด.ช.ฉัตรากรณ์ รัตตัญญูสกุล JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL S-D 48 24 72
7 8 PASSAKORN PHIWNGAM / ด.ช.พัสกร ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE S-D 33 39 72
8 10 SAVANH VONGSAKONE 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 30 30 60
9 101 THANACHOT WINTACHAI / ด.ช.ธนโชติ วินทะไชย ROIET JET SKI WATER SPORT 24 33 57
10 42 PARANNAPAD ITTOSETTHAKUN / ด.ช. ปรัญนภัศน์ อิทธิเศรษฐากุล CSL MOTORSPORT S-D 27 27 54

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : JUNIOR 13-15 YRS. MEN SEADOO SPARK STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#18
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 318 BUANAPHON WONGSUWAN / ด.ญ.บัวณภรณ์ วงศ์สุวรรณ CSL MOTORSPORT S-D 48 60 108

2nd 10 SASAKAN KUNSA / ด.ญ.ศศกาญจน์ คุณสา YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE S-D 60 48 108

3rd 352 NATTACHAYA PORDJONG / ด.ญ.ณัฐชยา ปลอดจง สมาคมกีฬาเจ็ทสกีจังหวัดระยอง S-D 53 43 96
4 T159 THAMONWAN SUWANWETSA / ด.ญ.ธมนวรรณ์ สุวรรณเวสสะ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL S-D 39 53 92
5 150 SUPHAKCHAYA NGAMSOMMIT / ด.ญ.สุภัคชยา งามสมมิตร G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 43 39 82

6 38 YANISA CHOEIKING / ด.ญ.ญาณิศา เชยก่ิง PTT LUBRICANTS GOLD DRAGON LET'S GO GROUP S-D 36 36

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : JUNIOR 13-15 YRS. WOMEN SEADOO SPARK STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#19
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st T53 TANATHAM KULKUMTHORN / ด.ช.ธนธรรม กุลก าม์ธร YAMAHA HERO JET RACING 53 60 113

2nd 20 VITO MIGUEL TINIO 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER YAM 48 43 91

3rd 198 CANAPORN CHUENAROM / ด.ช.คณพร ช่ืนอารมย์ ACADEMY RACING JET YAM 30 48 78
4 159 THAMONWAN SUWANWETSA / ด.ญ.ธมนวรรณ์ สุวรรณเวสสะ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL YAM 43 33 76
5 4 INNATEE CHAROEANSUK / ด.ช.อินทร์นที เจริญสุข EAKANAKE TEAM  36 36 72
6 T28 BUANAPHON WONGSUWAN / ด.ญ.บัวณภรณ์ วงศ์สุวรรณ CSL MOTORSPORT 39 30 69

7 26 PASSAKORN PHIWNGAM / ด.ช.พัสกร ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE YAM 60 60

8 19 SITTICHOK VIRUNRACH / ด.ช.สิทธิโชค วิรุณราช YAMAHA HERO JET RACING 53 53

9 552 CHATRAKORN RATTUNYUSAKUL / ด.ช.ฉัตรากรณ์ รัตตัญญูสกุล JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL YAM 39 39

10 298 PATANAPAT THINGPHUNWONG / ด.ญ.พัฒนภัสร์ เท่ียงพูนวงศ์ ONE POINT RACING JET SKI TEAM YAM 33 33

11 17 SASAKAN KUNSA / ด.ญ.ศศกาญจน์ คุณสา YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND X REXSAC VERTEX BY 777 PERFORMANCE 27 27

12 318 PARANNAPAD ITTOSETTHAKUN / ด.ช. ปรัญนภัศน์ อิทธิเศรษฐากุล CSL MOTORSPORT 27 27

13 33  JABBAR PANJIYOGA TEAM INDONESIA 24 24

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : JUNIOR 13-15 YRS. RUNABOUT 1100 STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#20
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 212 THANAKORN SERMCHEEP / ด.ช.ธนากร เสริมชีพ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM YAM 60 60 120

2nd 818 PIRATCHATORN DAMRONGMAHASAWAD / ด.ช.พิรัทชาธร ด ารงมหาสวัสด์ิ YAMAHA HERO JET RACING YAM 48 53 101

3rd 959 PHATTARANON BUTSANGDEE / ด.ช.ภัทรนนท์ บุตรแสงดี JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL YAM 53 48 101
4 55 NACHAPASS SRISUAN / ด.ช.นชพรรษ ศรีสวน RAMA LL JETSKI CLUB YAM 43 43 86
5 237 NATTAKORN SOMJIT / ด.ช. ณัฐกรณ์ สมจิตต์ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM YAM 39 33 72
6 577 THITIWAT KONGCHAB / ด.ช.ฐิติวัชร คงฉับ EAKANAKE TEAM YAM 27 39 66
7 525 PHABODIN SUKPRASERT / ด.ช.ภูบดินทร์ สุขประเสริฐ EON244D2MOTORSPORT YAM 30 36 66
8 15 JIRAKRON JINTARIN / ด.ช. จิรากร จินตริน BANGKOK JET CLUB BY FAST POWER SPORTS THAILAND YAM 33 30 63
9 93 THANAPHAT MEEDET / ด.ช.ธนภัทร มีเดช NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM YAM 36 22 58
10 23 PANISARA TAVIPAT / ด.ญ.ปาณิสรา ทวิพัฒน์ PUSAN SEADOO JETSKI TEAM JUNIORS YAM 22 27 49

11 237 NAPIPAT SOMJITT / ด.ช. ณพิภัทร สมจิตต์ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM YAM 24 24 48

12 T211 TEERAWAT KEENAPAN / ด.ช.ธีรวัฒน์ กีนะพันธ์ T211 RACING TEAM YAM 20 20

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : 1-LAP SLALOM JUNIOR 8-13 YRS. SKI 1100 STOCK EVENT: SLALOM

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#21
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 818 PIRANNATCHA DAMRONGMAHASAWAD / ด.ญ.พิรัลณัฐชา ด ารงมหาสวัสด์ิ YAMAHA HERO JET RACING YAM 53 60 113

2nd 23 PANISARA TAVIPAT / ด.ญ.ปาณิสรา ทวิพัฒน์ PUSAN SEADOO JETSKI TEAM JUNIORS YAM 60 53 113

3rd 65 PEERADA MANGMEE / ด.ญ.พีรดา ม่ังมี YAMAHA HERO JET RACING YAM 48 48 96

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : 1-LAP SLALOM JUNIOR 8-13 YRS. WOMEN SKI 1100 STOCK EVENT: SLALOM

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL

#22
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 46 NATTAKORN SOMJIT / ด.ช. ณัฐกรณ์ สมจิตต์ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM S-D 60 48 108

2nd 525 PHABODIN SUKPRASERT / ด.ช.ภูบดินทร์ สุขประเสริฐ EON244D2MOTORSPORT S-D 36 60 96

3rd 717 SIRIWUD MINHAREESURAIMAN / ด.ช. ศิริวุฒิ มินหะรีสุไรมาน 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 48 43 91
4 293 THITIPONG MAIKONGLAY / ด.ช. ธิติพงศ์ ใหม่ก๋งลาย MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM S-D 30 53 83
5 93 THANAPHAT MEEDET / ด.ช.ธนภัทร มีเดช NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM S-D 39 39 78
6 46 NAPIPAT SOMJITT / ด.ช. ณพิภัทร สมจิตต์ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM S-D 53 24 77
8 20 NATTAKIT SURIYAATIWATH / ด.ช. ณัฐกิตต์ิ สุริยอธิวัชร์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL S-D 33 30 63
7 23 PANISARA TAVIPAT / ด.ญ.ปาณิสรา ทวิพัฒน์ PUSAN SEADOO JETSKI TEAM JUNIORS S-D 43 20 63
9 67 NACHAPASS SRISUAN / ด.ช.นชพรรษ ศรีสวน RAMA LL JETSKI CLUB S-D 18 33 51
10 666 NAKARIN SILACHAI / ด.ช. นครินทร์ ศิลาชัย SANEST JETSKI TEAM BY NAKORN 27 18 45

11 999 AITTHIKORN SAENNGAM / ด.ช. อิทธิกร แสนงาม PUSAN SEADOO JETSKI TEAM JUNIORS S-D 20 22 42

12 567 TANAPAT CHAOWATLUANG / ด.ช. ธนภัทร ชาววัดหลวง PUSAN SEADOO JETSKI TEAM JUNIORS S-D 24 16 40

13 315 KHUN WITCHAPIN / ด.ช.กุณช์ วิชชาพิณ C.R.C. GROUP JETSKI RACING TEAM 36 36

14 17 TANAKRIT ARUNCHAI / ด.ช ธนากฤต อรุณไชย CSL MOTORSPORT S-D 22 12 34

15 18 SIRAVICH ANANTASAKDI / ด.ช. สิรวิชญ์ อนันตศักด์ิ 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER 27 27

16 123 ZHANG HAOWEN 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER S-D 16 16

17 919 KRITSACHOJ TERDYOTIN / ด.ช. กฤษโชต เทอดโยธิน WHEELSPEC KORAT RACING TEAM S-D 14 14

18 911 RATCHASIT TERDYOTIN / ด.ช. รัชชสิท เทอดโยธิน WHEELSPEC KORAT RACING TEAM S-D 10 10

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : 1-LAP SLALOM JUNIOR 8-13 YRS. SEADOO SPARK STOCK EVENT: SLALOM

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 352 CHAYAPA PORDJONG / ด.ญ.ชญาภา ปลอดจง สมาคมกีฬาเจ็ทสกีจังหวัดระยอง S-D 60 60 120

2nd 23 PANISARA TAVIPAT / ด.ญ.ปาณิสรา ทวิพัฒน์ PUSAN SEADOO JETSKI TEAM JUNIORS S-D 53 53 106

3rd 525 CHONRADA SUKPRASERT / ด.ญ ชลลดา สุขประเสริฐ EON244D2MOTORSPORT S-D 48 48

4 333 SIRIKORN AUIWATTHANAKUN / ด.ญ.สิริกร อุยวัฒนกุล WHEELSPEC KORAT RACING TEAM S-D 43 43

5 65 PEERADA MANGMEE / ด.ญ.พีรดา ม่ังมี YAMAHA HERO JET RACING 39 39

6 150 RATINAN HORNKAJON / ด.ญ. รตินันท์ หอมขจร G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 36 36

7 93 GUNYADA KARANEESUK / ด.ญ. กรรญดา กรณีสุข MD PROPERTY BY TRIPLE-S RACING TEAM 33 33

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : 1-LAP SLALOM JUNIOR 8-13 YRS. WOMEN SEADOO SPARK STOCK EVENT: SLALOM

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
ROUND

TOTAL
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st 212 THANAKORN SERMCHEEP / ด.ช.ธนากร เสริมชีพ MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM S-D 60 48 108

2nd 639 THITIWAT KONGCHAB / ด.ช.ฐิติวัชร คงฉับ EAKANAKE TEAM S-D 48 53 101

3rd 11 TACHAPHON SAENGTHIANPRAPHAI / ด.ช.เตชภณ แสงเทียนประไพ 456 ORIGINAL RACING TEAM S-D 39 60 99
4 818 PIRATCHATORN DAMRONGMAHASAWAD / ด.ช.พิรัทชาธร ด ารงมหาสวัสด์ิ YAMAHA HERO JET RACING S-D 53 43 96
5 917 KANNAPON PETCHOWAING / ด.ช.กัณภณฑ์ เพ็ชรคูเวียง JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL S-D 43 30 73

6 212 WATTHANACHAI MUDTHAM / ด.ช. วัฒนชัย หมุดธรรม MOUNTAIN JET RACING TEAM 30 36 66
7 T9 TANAWIN MEECHAI / ด.ช.ธนวินท์ มีชัย UBONMOTORSPORT FREEDOM RACING LIQUI MOLY THAILAND 33 33 66
8 101 THANAWIN WINTACHAI / ด.ช. ธนวินท์ วินทะไชย ROI ET JET SKI WATER SPORT S-D 27 22 49
9 56 PONGPALIN ONNIM / ด.ช.พงษ์พลิน อ่อนน่ิม MB RACING,PARC MOTORSPORTS,K45 39 39

10 818 PIRANNATCHA DAMRONGMAHASAWAD / ด.ญ.พิรัลณัฐชา ด ารงมหาสวัสด์ิ YAMAHA HERO JET RACING S-D 36 36

11 96 OSCAR JASON LASHMAR / ด.ช. ออสการ์ เจสัน แลชมาร์ C.R.C. GROUP JETSKI RACING TEAM 27 27

12 79 PAPHINVICH KORMANEE / ด.ช. ปภิณวิช โกฎมณี PUSAN SEADOO JETSKI TEAM JUNIORS 24 24

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : 1-LAP SLALOM JUNIOR 8-13 YRS. SEADOO SPARK STANDARD EVENT: SLALOM

RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi - -

1st THANAWUT BAMRUNGSRI / ธนาวุฒิ บ ารุงศรี สถาบันพระบรมราชชนก / NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM 60 60

2nd NONTHAPAT ZHOU / นนทพันธ์ โจว วิทยาลัยนาชาติมหิดล / BANGKOK JET CLUB 53 53

3rd PONGSAK WANITCHAYANON / พงค์ศักด์ิ วานิชยานนท์ มหาวิทยาลัยกรุงเทพ / GAZEBO JET RACING 48 48
4 PEERAVIT TANTISARAPORN / พีรวิชญ์ ตันติสราภรณ์ มหาวิทยาลัยบูรพา / G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 43 43
5 POLLAPAT SRIVISUT / พลพรรธน์ ศรีวิสุทธ์ิ มหาวิทยาลัยบูรพา / G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 39 39
6 PIYATHIDA HOMKAJORN / ปิยะธิดา หอมขจร มหาวิทยาลัยศรีนครินทรวิโรฒ / G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 36 36
7 THANUWAT SITTHIWONG / ธานุวัฒน์ สิทธิวงศ์ มหาวิทยาลัยกรุงเทพ / GAZEBO JET RACING 33 33
8 NARONGCHAI NAKAJINDA / ณรงค์ชัย  นาคะจินดา มหาวิทยาลัยราชภัฏพระนคร /  456 ORIGINAL RACING TEAM 30 30
9 NIRATCHA KAWILA / นิรัชฌา กาวิละ มหาวิทยาลัยบูรพา / G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA 27 27
10 PANNARAT KANAY-NGAM / ปัญญ์ณรัตน์ ขยายนาม  มหาวิทยาลัยบูรพา / SEDDINI MOROCCO RACING TEAM   24 24

11 NATTHANICHA PRACHUMTHONG / ณัฏฐนิชา ประชุมทอง มหาวิทยาลัยศรีนครินทรวิโรฒ / BANGKOK JET CLUB 22 22

12 KASEM LUENKASEM / เกษม ล้วนเกษม มหาวิทยาลัยบูรพา วิทยาเขตจันทบุรี  / ACADEMY RACING JET 20 20

13 FREDA SKOLSKY / ฟรีด้า สโกลก้ี มหาวิทยาลัยศิลปากร / UBONMOTORSPORT FREEDOM RACING LIQUI MOLY THAILAND 18 18

14 NATNICHA KHIAWSAWAT / ณัฐนิชา เขียวสวัสด์ิ วิทยาลัยนานาชาติมหิดล / CSL MOTORSPORT 16 16

RESULTS (1) Revied 2

WGP#1 WATERJET PRO TOUR 2024

CLASS : 1-LAP SLALOM UNIVERSITY 17-22 YRS. SEADOO SPARK-DB STANDARD EVENT: SLALOM

RANK RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
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POINTS
PWC 1 2 3 4

Prachuap Khiri Khan Chonburi Kamphaeng Phet Phayao

1st 917 PHICHITPON NGAMKANA / พิชิตพล งามคณะ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL 60 60

2nd 717 PATTANAPONG CHONGSRI / พัฒนพงษ์ ช่องศรี 777 PERFORMANCE BY JUMBO TUNER 53 53

3rd 53 SIWAT BRIDHIKITTI / ศิวัช พฤฒิกิตติ FELIXX RACING TEAM 48 48

RESULTS (1) Revied 2
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RANK CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM
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